
 

 

 

Camp Crew Schedules 

Created 5-7-24 
Schedules are subject to change and should always be confirmed by the Camps Management Team before attending.  

 

 

Matilda JR. Camp 1 (July 8-July 13) 

Tech (Light Board Operator, Music Operator, or Backstage 
Team) 
 

• Friday, July 12: 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Saturday, July 13: 10:00 AM – 7:30 PM (Shows) 
 

House (Stars, Raffles, Concessions, and/or Ushers)  

• Friday, July 12: 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM (possible call) 

• Saturday, July 13: 10:00 AM – 7:30 PM (Shows) 
 

Workshop (Sets, Props, and/or Costumes) 
 

• Monday, July 8: TBD (possible shift) 

• Tuesday, July 9: TBD (possible shift) 

• Wednesday, July 10: TBD (possible shift) 

• Thursday, July 11: TBD (possible shift) 

• Friday, July 12: TBD (possible shift) 
 

Cleaning & Set-up Team 

• Friday, July 12: 4:15 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Strike Team 

• Saturday, July 13: 7:15 PM – 8:30 PM 
 
 



 

 
 

 

Camp Crew Schedules 

Created 5-7-24 
Schedules are subject to change and should always be confirmed by the Camps Management Team before attending.  

 

 

Matilda JR. Camp 2 (July 15-20) 

Tech (Light Board Operator, Music Operator, or Backstage 
Team) 
 

• Friday, July 19: 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Saturday, July 20: 10:00 AM – 7:30 PM (Shows) 
 

House (Stars, Raffles, Concessions, and/or Ushers)  

• Friday, July 19: 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM (possible call) 

• Saturday, July 20: 10:00 AM – 7:30 PM (Shows) 
 

Workshop (Sets, Props, and/or Costumes) 
 

• Monday, July 15: TBD (possible shift) 

• Tuesday, July 16: TBD (possible shift) 

• Wednesday, July 17: TBD (possible shift) 

• Thursday, July 18: TBD (possible shift) 

• Friday, July 19: TBD (possible shift) 
 

Cleaning & Set-up Team 

• Friday, July 19: 4:15 PM – 7:00 PM 

 

Strike Team 

• Saturday, July 20: 7:15 PM – 8:30 PM 


